WINDSOR POLICE FACILITY
ADDITIONS AND RENOVATIONS
Walkthrough Sign-in Sheet

July 17, 2019 - 10:00 a.m.

Name

Company Name & Address

Phone/Fax/Email

Jim Russo

J.R. Russo, LLG
107 Oakwood Drive
Glastonbury, CT 08033

Phone: 203-481-3496

Fax;

Email: dave@asecondinoandson.com

Nicholas Semyanko
Lance Green
Brennan White

Kaestle Boos Associates, Inc
416 Slater Road
New Britain, CT 08050

Phone: 860-229-0361

Fax

Email: nsemyanko@kba-architects.com
bwhite@kba-architects.com

Dave Seconding

A Secondino & Son, Inc.
21 Acom Road
Eranford, CT 05405

Phone: 203-481-2496

Fax:

Email: Gave@asecondmcan dson, com

Caitlin Gawsndo

Nutmeg Companies
1 Ohio Ave
Morwich, CT 08360

Phona: 860-823-1780

Fax:

Email: cailin@nutmegoompanies.com

Jonathan Sygrove

Sarazin General Contractors
& Commence Drive

Fhone: 880-456-4575

Ry Se North Windham, GT 06256 Fax:
Email: Jsygrove@sarazin.com
rgalvingsarazin.com
Fire Rated LLC Phone: 880-880-8150
Maudal Kirmon Fire Sprinkler Contractors

411 Highland Ave. FIr 2
Waterbury, CT 08708

Fax:

Email: raudel firerated@gmail. com

David LeCours

Thraa VWay Communication
1000 Old Country Circle
Windsor Locks, CT 05096

Phone: 860-627-0571

Fax:

Email: dave@3waycom.com

Rich Concelmo

Banton Construction Co
339 Washington Ave,
Morth Haven, CT 08473

Phons: 203-234-2353

Fax

Email: reoncelmo@bantenconstruction.com

Jasen Hicks

Select Demo Services
270 Murphy Road

Phone: 603-212-6761

Hartford, CT Fax:
Email: jhicks@selectdemaservicas.com
Enfield Buildars Phone; 860-627-6870
Steve Butler P.0. Box 1201
Enfiald, CT 05083 |Fax:
Email: sbullerg@enfieldbuilders.com
Selactive Service, LLC Fiwding: §60:324- 5000
Joal Mrasek §55 Main Streat

Manchester, OT 06040

Fax:

Email. selectiveservicellc@gmail.com

Meonica Vergara

Diversity Construction Group
531 Certland Circle
Cheshire, CT 08410

Phone: 203-689-8387

Fax;

Email: estmating@diversitycg.com

Tom Sattal

Tom Tom Painting
& Parkoway Drive
Enfield, CT

Phone: 860-508-2887

Fax;

Email: temtempainting@msn.com
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AAIS Corp. Phone: BEO-B78-2155
Keith G. 802 Boston Post Road
\West Haven, CT 06516 Fax:
Email: keithi@aaiscorp.com
QOrando Annulli & Sons, Inc. Phone; 880-644:2427
Jon Adams 147 Hale Road

Manchester, CT 06042

Fax:

Email; jon@annulli.com

Tony Logedicio

The Morganti Group, Inc,
100 Mill Plain Road, 4th Floor
Danbury, CT 06811

Phone: 476-528-5987

Fax:

Email: alogodicio@maorganti.com

Chris Manci

FIP Construction, Inc.
15326 New Britain Ave.
Farmingten, Ct 08032

Phone: 860-470-1800

Fax

Email: nancici@fipconstruction.com

Vincent Parate

LaRosa Building Group
163 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT G8450

Phone: 203-235-1770

Fax:

Email; vparete@larosabg.com

Sillktown Roofing

Phaone: 860-647-0198

Ryean Arnoid 27 Pleasant Strest _
Manchester, CT 05040 Fas;
Email: ryean@silktownroofing.com
ALCNE hiofies
Dean Dwyer 23 Village Ln .
Wallingford, CT Fax:

Email: sean.dwyer@automatedlogic.com

Evan Gerber

Gerber Construction, Inc,
1 Mutmeg Drive
Ellingten, CT

Phone: 860-604-7548

Fax:

Email: evan@gerberconstructioninc.com

RZ Dasign Associates, Inc.

Fhone: B60-436-4336

John Pouliot 750 Old Main Street ;
Rocky Hill, CT 08067 Fant:
Email: jpouliot@rzdesignassociates.com
Wilcox Excavating, Inc,. SHionpERE0:844 6537
Jarmy Wilcox 71 Willow 5t "
South Windsor, CT 06074 Fax.
Email: wilcoxexc@aol.com
Phone: 850-478-6345
Angsl Mota GE Construction LLC

Fax:

Email: geconst.lic@gmail.com

Brian Hubbah

Wetternan Brothers Conerete

Phone: 203-410-8717

Fax:

Email; brian.aubbeli@yahco,com

Greg Gelish

Worth Construction
24 Taylor Ave
Bethel, CT

Phone: 203-797-8788

Fax:

Email: gelishg@worthconstruction.com
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Ron Stacy

Millennium Builders, Inc.
20 Morthwocd Dr.

Phone: 860-571-0555

Bloomfield, CT 06002 20
Email: rstacy@mbict.com
ECI FPhone: 850-548-2822
Jim Bona 3510 Main St.

Hartford, CT 06120

Fax:

Email: jmb@ecincorporated.com

Michael Modugno

J&B Mechanical Contractors
410 Prospect St,
East Hartford, CT 05108

Phone: BE0-289-2679

Fax:

Email: estimating@jormech.com

Brian B.

Brians Electric
PO Box 548
Coventry, CT 06238

Phone: 860-429-5455

Fax:

Email:

Brian Glendon

Convergint Technologias
101 Hammer Mill Rd.
Rocky Hill, CT 06067

Phone: 860-306-5838

Fax:

Email: brian.glendon@canvergint.com

Frank Kronenberger

Kronenberger & Sons Restoration, Inc,
175 Industrial Park Road
Middlatown, CT 06457

Phone: 860-347-4600

Fax:

Email: estimating@kronenbergersons.com

John Maulucci

HHS Mechanical Contractors, Ine.
80 Colonial Rd
Manchester, CT 06042

Fhone: B60-643-3939

Fax:

Email: john@hhs-mech.com

Glenn Cusano

Town of VYWindsor
Engineering

Phone: B60-285-1878

Fax:

Email: cusano@townofwindsorct.com

Wit Przech
Bob Jarvis
Gary Dowgewicz

Town of Windsor

Phone: 860-285-1870

Fax:

Email:

Phanet

Fax;

Email;

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

FPhone:

Email:

Phone:

Fax:

Email:
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